
ESB-M/-40 (00)
Class. Atleta Team

1Ä CAVALLINI MARCO KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026
2Ä SCANDURRA ALESSIO A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO 0904027
3Ä FAVILLA MATTEO ACCADEMIA DELLO SPORT 0904005
3Ä NUNZIATI FEDERICO A.S.D.JUDO CLUB CARMIGNANO 0908219
5Ä CIPRIANI IGNAZIO J.C.BUDOKWAI 0902016

ESB-M/-45 (01)
Class. Atleta

1Ä TOGNONI LORENZO A.S.ATHLON CLUB GROSSETO 0903188
2Ä GEPPETTI MICHELE JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002
3Ä FERRETTI YURI C.U.S.SIENA 0910045
3Ä SCANDURRA GIACOMO A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO 0904027
5Ä CALDEI GIOVANNI JUDO CLUB SANSEPOLCRO 0901215
5Ä MEI ELIO JUDO ROSIGNANO 0904076
7Ä LANDI LORENZO JUDO ROSIGNANO 0904076
7Ä RESTANTE ALESSANDRO B_SIDE A.S.D. 0902223
9Ä GUERRI GIORGIO IZUMO SPORT 0901066
9Ä SBRACI SAMUELE ATHLETIC CLUB 0902119

ESB-M/-50 (02)
Class. Atleta

1Ä CASSANDRI NICCOLO` S.S. JUDO GROSSETO 0903124
2Ä BENVENUTI MIRCO S.S. JUDO GROSSETO 0903124
3Ä BERTO ALESSIO A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 0902141
3Ä SCARSELLI FILIPPO JIGORO KANO-FIRENZE 0902224
5Ä GEGA FRANCESCO A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 0902141
5Ä GUARIENTO LUCA G.S.CENTRO INCONTRI JUDO 0902065
7Ä ACCORDINO MICHELE A.S. RONIN LIVORNO 0904196
7Ä RHODEN MATTHEW ACCADEMIA DELLO SPORT 0904005
9Ä BARBIERI RODOLFO A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO 0904027

ESB-M/-55 (03)
Class. Atleta

1Ä CASAGLIA LEONARDO S.S. JUDO GROSSETO 0903124
2Ä GENNAIOLI LUCA JUDO CLUB SANSEPOLCRO 0901215
3Ä CASSANDRI GIACOMO S.S. JUDO GROSSETO 0903124
3Ä MARCIANESI DAVIDE JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002
5Ä FARINELLI BRIAN A.S.DILETT.KYU SHIN RYU PRATO 0909194
5Ä MORGANTI FEDERICO S.S.D.JUDO SAKURA CHIUSI 0910081
7Ä BUZZACARIN EMANUELE C.U.S.SIENA 0910045
7Ä VALLERI ELIA J.C.BUDOKWAI 0902016
9Ä AIAZZI GIACOMO P.G.F. LIBERTAS JUDO 0902010
9Ä CERAOLO NICCOLO` G.S.CENTRO INCONTRI JUDO 0902065

ESB-M/-60 (04)
Class. Atleta

1Ä PANNUZZI NICCOLO` JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002
2Ä SANTOCHI DAVIDE PAOLO A.S. JUDO MITHOS PISA 0907221
3Ä BELLINI LORENZO ATHLETIC CLUB 0902119
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3Ä DE FILIPPO GIOVANNI SPORTING CLUB ALBINIA 0903103
5Ä BRANDI FRANCESCO JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA 0908038
5Ä FARINELLA RICCARDO JUDO ROSIGNANO 0904076
7Ä FUCCINI MANUEL IZUMO SPORT 0901066
7Ä ZUCCARO LABELLARTE SIMONE A.S. JUDO MITHOS PISA 0907221
9Ä BOTTAI LEONARDO G.S.CENTRO INCONTRI JUDO 0902065

ESB-M/-66 (05)
Class. Atleta

1Ä CANTELLI FILIPPO S.S. JUDO GROSSETO 0903124
2Ä DE MARINIS MATTIA A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 0902141
3Ä CONTE MASSIMO JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA 0908038
3Ä KEFI OMAR A.S.D. JUDO INCISA 09FI2889
5Ä GARGIULI SIMONE SPORTING CLUB ALBINIA 0903103
5Ä GORI ALESSIO IZUMO SPORT 0901066

ESB-M/-73 (06)
Class. Atleta

1Ä SANTINI GIACOMO KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026
2Ä LUCCI LORENZO A.S.DILETT.KYU SHIN RYU PRATO 0909194
3Ä LUZI GABRIELE SPORT CLUB ORBETELLO 0903007
3Ä TABANI LEONARDO B_SIDE A.S.D. 0902223
5Ä BRESCHI LUCIANO SPORT CLUB ORBETELLO 0903007

ESB-M/-81 (07)
Class. Atleta

1Ä TELEGRAFO FRANCESCO A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 0902141
2Ä LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO KODOKAN FIRENZE 0902017
3Ä CINAGLIA ALESSANDRO LIBERTAS JUDO TORRITA 0910105

ESB-M/+81 (08)
Class. Atleta

1Ä RICCIARDI LORENZO A.S. RONIN LIVORNO 0904196

ESB-F/-44 (10)
Class. Atleta

1Ä MANCINI ISABELLA A.S.D.JUDO CLUB CARMIGNANO 0908219

ESB-F/-48 (11)
Class. Atleta

1Ä CANTINI ANITA KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026
2Ä FAVERO ALICE KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026
3Ä NERINI NOEMI A.S.DILETT.KYU SHIN RYU PRATO 0909194

ESB-F/-57 (13)
Class. Atleta

1Ä CASINI ELENA KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026
2Ä MORETTI ELENA OLIMPIC CLUB 2001 0906109
3Ä DI MAIO GIULIA KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026
3Ä GUARDABASSI DILETTA J.C.BUDOKWAI 0902016
5Ä ZANCHI SARA C.U.S.SIENA 0910045

ESB-F/-63 (14)
Class. Atleta

1Ä CARMINUCCI CHIARA C.U.S.SIENA 0910045



2Ä LOMBARDI SERENA KODOKAN FIRENZE 0902017

ESB-F/-70 (15)
Class. Atleta

1Ä GORI NOEMI JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002

ESB-F/+70 (16)
Class. Atleta

1Ä MUNGAI IRENE JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA 0908038
2Ä PARRINI ELENA G.S.CENTRO INCONTRI JUDO 0902065

ESB/QD* (17)
Class. Atleta

*** MOCCI VALENTINA JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002

COMITATO REGIONALE T O S C A N A
Pag.

CLASSIFICA TEAMS

Cod.Team Team Punti
0904026 KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 54
0903124 S.S. JUDO GROSSETO 44
0901002 JUDO O.K. AREZZO 44
0902141 A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 28
0910045 C.U.S.SIENA 22
0908038 JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA 20
0909194 A.S.DILETT.KYU SHIN RYU PRATO 18
0908219 A.S.D.JUDO CLUB CARMIGNANO 16
0902017 KODOKAN FIRENZE 16
0904027 A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO 15
0902065 G.S.CENTRO INCONTRI JUDO 14
0904196 A.S. RONIN LIVORNO 12
0901215 JUDO CLUB SANSEPOLCRO 12
0902016 J.C.BUDOKWAI 12
0903188 A.S.ATHLON CLUB GROSSETO 10
0907221 A.S. JUDO MITHOS PISA 10
0903007 SPORT CLUB ORBETELLO 10
0903103 SPORTING CLUB ALBINIA 10
0904076 JUDO ROSIGNANO 10
0906109 OLIMPIC CLUB 2001 8
0902223 B_SIDE A.S.D. 8
0904005 ACCADEMIA DELLO SPORT 8
0902119 ATHLETIC CLUB 7
0901066 IZUMO SPORT 7



0902094 A.S.D. JUDO INCISA 6
0910105 LIBERTAS JUDO TORRITA 6
0902224 JIGORO KANO-FIRENZE 6
0910081 S.S.D.JUDO SAKURA CHIUSI 4
0902010 P.G.F. LIBERTAS JUDO 1


